

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 616

Datum: 11-02-2020

Alain Debree

Dumortierlaan 109

8300 Knokke-Heist

0477317034

info@alaindebree.be

Leverbon : 675	Datum : 06-02-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1133		Ref: Lochristi						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1133-12672	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
1133-12673	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
1133-12674	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
1133-12675	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
1133-12676	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
Subtotaal voor order 1133 : 682.00 €								

Leverbon : 677	Datum : 07-02-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1123		Ref: stof carmen 12						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1123-13073	13.44	Lm	13.44	m	carmen 12 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	438.32 €
			25.38	m	voering klant (150.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			13.44	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	29.50€	396.48€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			13.44	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	38.44€	
1123-13074	5.43	Lm	5.43	m	carmen 12 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	179.12 €
			5.65	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			5.43	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	29.50€	160.19€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			5.43	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	15.53€	
1123-13075	5.37	Lm	5.37	m	carmen 12 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	177.18 €
			5.66	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			5.37	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	29.50€	158.42€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			5.37	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	15.36€	

Subtotaal voor order 1123 : 794.62 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1476.62 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 616

Datum: 11-02-2020

Alain Debree

Dumortierlaan 109

8300 Knokke-Heist

0477317034

info@alaindebree.be

Leverbon : 675	Datum : 06-02-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1133		Ref: Lochristi						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1133-12672	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
1133-12673	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
1133-12674	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
1133-12675	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
1133-12676	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	kara Oat Romo 1 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	136.40 €
			3.32	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	25.56€	
			3.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	97.94€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.50€	
Subtotaal voor order 1133 : 682.00 €								

Leverbon : 677	Datum : 07-02-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1123		Ref: stof carmen 12						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1123-13073	13.44	Lm	13.44	m	carmen 12 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	438.32 €
			25.38	m	voering klant (150.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			13.44	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	29.50€	396.48€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			13.44	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	38.44€	
1123-13074	5.43	Lm	5.43	m	carmen 12 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	179.12 €
			5.65	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			5.43	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	29.50€	160.19€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			5.43	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	15.53€	
1123-13075	5.37	Lm	5.37	m	carmen 12 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	177.18 €
			5.66	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			5.37	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	29.50€	158.42€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			5.37	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	15.36€	

Subtotaal voor order 1123 : 794.62 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1476.62 €